EHP-50D 04-11  1 / 12 Subject to change without notice
EHP-50D
ELECTRIC AND MAGNETIC FIELD ANALYZER
 C FIELD ANALYZER
Selective and broadband
low frequency field
analysis
EHP-50D

® Names and Logo are registered trademarks of Narda Safety Test Solutions GmbH and L3 Communications Holdings, Inc. – Trade names are  trademarks of the owners.
ORDERING INFORMATION
NBM-550 Part Number (P/N)
NBM-500 Set 1, Narda Broadband Field Meter                                             - Probes are not included -
Set includes:
- NBM-550 Basic Unit (2401/01B)
- Hard case for NBM-500 Series, holds meter and up to 5 probes (2400/90.06)
- Power Supply 9VDC, 100V-240VAC (2259/92.06)
- Battery, Rechargeable, NiMH (1001-0000-471)
- Shoulder Strap, 1m (2244/90.49)
- Tripod, bench top, 0.16m (2244/90.32)
- Cable, USB Interface for NBM-550, 2 m (2400/90.05)
- Software, NBM-TS, PC Transfer (2400/93.01)
- Operating Manual NBM-550
- Calibration Certificate
2400/101B
Options Set for NBM-550: GPS, Voice Recorder, Conditional Logging
Includes: GPS Receiver for NBM-550, GPS Mounting Set, Earphone, 3.5mm Plug, Option Key,
GPS/Voice/Condit.
2401/40
HIGH FREQUENCY PROBES *
Probe EF 0391, E-Field, for NBM, 100kHz-3GHz 2402/01B
Probe EF 1891, E-Field, for NBM, 3MHz-18GHz 2402/02B
Probe EF 5091, E-Field, for NBM, 300MHz-50GHz, Thermo. 2402/03B
Probe EF 6091, E-Field, for NBM, 100MHz-60GHz 2402/04B
Probe HF 3061, H-Field, for NBM, 300kHz-30MHz 2402/05B
Probe HF 0191, H-Field, for NBM, 27MHz-1GHz 2402/06B
Probe EA 5091, FCC Shaped, for NBM, 300kHz-50GHz, E-Field 2402/07B
Probe EB 5091, IEEE Shaped, for NBM, 3MHz-50GHz, E-Field 2402/08B
Probe EC 5091, SC 6 Shaped, for NBM, 300kHz-50GHz, E-Field 2402/09B
Probe ED 5091, ICNIRP Shaped, for NBM, 300kHz-50GHz, E-Field 2402/10B
Probe EF 5092, E-Field, Hi Power, for NBM, 300MHz-50GHz, Thermo. 2402/11B
Probe EF 0392, E-Field, Hi Power, for NBM, 100kHz-3GHz 2402/12B
Probe EF 0691, E-Field, for NBM, 100kHz-6GHz 2402/14B
ACCESSORIES
Test-Generator 27 MHz  2244/90.38
Tripod, Non-Conductive, 1.65m, with Carrying Bag 2244/90.31
Tripod Extension, 0.50m, Non-Conductive (for 2244/90.31)  2244/90.45